BERMAD Irrigation
S-Series
Features and Benefits
■ Advanced Construction Materials, Unique Plastic Casing
 ❏ Proven pressure, voltage and weather resistance
 ❏ Highly durable in corrosive environments
 ❏ High mechanical strength
 ❏ Protection Class- IP68; NEMA Type 6D

(2) Mark desired Voltage: 24V/AC, 24V/DC, 12V/DC
3) Mark desired Base: 00 (No Base) BC (Plastic NC), BR (Brass NC)
How to Order
Please Specify the requested Solenoid as follow:
S-390-2W
Electrical Data:
Actuator Type Cable Color Power (Watt) Current (Amp) Coil
    Resistance
ohm@20°C;
 68°FInrush Hold
S390-2W-24VAC-R        Red/Red 1.7 0.25 0.125 37.5
S390-2W-24VAC-D Red/Orange 2.2 0.13 0.13 *
S390-2W-24VDC Black/Black 3.6 0.18 0.18 156
S390-2W-12VDC Blue/Blue 4.0 0.33 0.33 36
* Coil resistance in this coil cannot be measured
Specifications
Ports:
Base Port - 1 (1/8” NPT(1)) - Downstream